
5^ Tappa Campionato di Barrel Racing & Pole Bending  NBHA Lombardia

19 Giugno 2011 - I SALICI QH - Melegnano (MI)

Barrel Open

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO DISTRETTO TEMPO DIV

1 DI FEO FEDERICA BIG BO REBEL PIEMONTE 15,850 1

2 POZZETTI DEBORAH SWEET PLAYBOY LOMBARDIA 16,178 1

1 BORELLO SERGIO SWEET MOON PEP PIEMONTE 16,403 2

2 ALTIMARE ROBERTO HORNET TERRIFIC LADY LOMBARDIA 16,418 2

3 FAVARO ALESSANDRO PEPPY SMOKE BAR PIEMONTE 16,573 2

4 TIOLI MAURO CARABINA QUEEGLY LOMBARDIA 16,586 2

5 TIOLI MAURO FRITZ 'N JAZZ LOMBARDIA 16,843 2

1 MASPERO ELISA SMOKIN PIGEON LOMBARDIA 16,859 3

2 IACONIS GIUSEPPE BJS NATIVE JET LOMBARDIA 16,870 3

3 ALBINI CRISTINA PURO LILA CHIC LOMBARDIA 16,889 3

4 BERGAMO GILBERTO STARLIGHT PIEMONTE 16,930 3

5 MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS VANNA LOMBARDIA 16,941 3

6 BELLINI ORNELLA GENUINE TABASCO GIRL PIEMONTE 16,972 3

7 SCARCIA ANDREA CANADAS JET PIEMONTE 17,056 3

8 TESTA BARBARA KID LOMBARDIA 17,124 3

9 BARZON DAVIDE EVES ON HAPPY LOMBARDIA 17,228 3

10 NOBILE ALESSIA PRINCESS SPARKLE PIEMONTE 17,231 3

11 BRICCOLA RACHELE MAYBE MY LADY LOMBARDIA 17,277 3

12 MIDILI GINO TNT MISSISSIPI SWEET LOMBARDIA 17,278 3

13 PANNULLO ADOLFO DRESSING ROSE LOMBARDIA 17,330 3

14 TRUISI FRANCESCO A HEROS VICTORY PIEMONTE 17,377 3

15 PELIZZARI MARCO NIC SPOT LIGHT LOMBARDIA 17,423 3

16 RAIMONDI VIERO REED OF SUGAR LOMBARDIA 17,524 3

17 CAMANINI SILVIO OBO RAICE CANADA LOMBARDIA 17,546 3

18 MASPERO SILVIO GO ANGEL KISS LOMBARDIA 17,642 3



5^ Tappa Campionato di Barrel Racing & Pole Bending  NBHA Lombardia

19 Giugno 2011 - I SALICI QH - Melegnano (MI)

Barrel Open

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO DISTRETTO TEMPO DIV

19 MIDILI GINO RUM-MINA BAR LOMBARDIA 17,650 3

20 TOSI ROBERTO PEPPER CLASSIC LOMBARDIA 17,667 3

21 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO JURASSIC LOMBARDIA 17,674 3

22 LAURIA MICHELE HOSTLER ROOSTER LOMBARDIA 17,712 3

23 POZZETTI DEBORAH DANIVA LOMBARDIA 17,778 3

24 RICCA GIACOMO SCISA PIEMONTE 17,784 3

25 MAZZANTI VANESSA BIG REBEL SPARKLE PIEMONTE 17,807 3

26 BIANCO DAVIDE SAFARI BOY BROWN PIEMONTE 17,842 3

1 MONTAGNA MATTEO SWEET MELODY MAMA LOMBARDIA 17,920 4

2 MASPERO PATRIZIA CLASSIC PEPPY CACTUS LOMBARDIA 17,921 4

3 RANDELLI CLAUDIA CHIQUITO SUGAR CHIC PIEMONTE 17,961 4

4 MONTAGNA POMPEO TARIS SPOT JOLLY LOMBARDIA 18,054 4

5 GALLI PAOLO PACO LOMBARDIA 18,169 4

6 LAMBRUGHI FABIANA ARTU' LOMBARDIA 18,358 4

7 RUFFO DINO NAPOLEONE LOMBARDIA 18,555 4

8 LIGUORI GERRY VF LOMBARDIA 18,568 4

9 DI PAOLA GIANLUCA BIG SAFARI PLAYBOY LOMBARDIA 18,841 4

10 TORRE ANTONINO SILVER STAR LIVE LOMBARDIA 18,875 4

11 GAGLIANO SALVATORE FRANCOLINO LOMBARDIA 19,243 4

12 ULYANYTSKA OLENA GENUINE ZAN PIEMONTE 19,736 4

13 MAZZANTI DINO GRETTY BABY CASH PIEMONTE 20,357 4

14 PAPA MATTEO JAY WILD SIDE LOMBARDIA 20,635 4

15 DE ROSA FRANCESCA SHOT DUSTY DOING LOMBARDIA 20,700 4

LIGUORI GERRY PRINCESS WIZE ALONE LOMBARDIA NT

BOSI ANNALISA LITTLE TARIS JACK LOMBARDIA NT



5^ Tappa Campionato di Barrel Racing & Pole Bending  NBHA Lombardia

19 Giugno 2011 - I SALICI QH - Melegnano (MI)

Barrel Open

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO DISTRETTO TEMPO DIV

BRICCOLA BENEDETTA ROKAMBLE KING LOMBARDIA NT

BELLINI ORNELLA DUKE SURPRISE DUDE PIEMONTE NT

BEDONT LISA PASS THE PHARLAP LOMBARDIA NT

IACONIS GIUSEPPE KOBA MIDNIGHT LOMBARDIA NT

FAVARO ROBERTO NIGHTEYE PIEMONTE NT

PORTA ALICE LUNA LOMBARDIA NT

BUONO RAFFAELE SILVER PASS CAST LOMBARDIA NT

TRUISI FRANCESCO STAR COMET PIEMONTE NT

FAVARO ALESSANDRO NIC LADY CHEX PIEMONTE NT

DI FEO FEDERICA LENAS RED FRECKLES PIEMONTE NT

POZZETTI DEBORAH TOP GO SONS WIND LOMBARDIA NT

ZOBOLI GIANCARLO CASHIN WONDER LOMBARDIA NT

CIPRI DANILO MISS STREAKING ROSE LOMBARDIA NT



Barrel Open 4 D

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

1 DI FEO FEDERICA BIG BO REBEL 15,850 63

2 POZZETTI DEBORAH SWEET PLAYBOY 16,178 62

3 BORELLO SERGIO SWEET MOON PEP 16,403 61

4 ALTIMARE ROBERTO HORNET TERRIFIC LADY 16,418 60

5 FAVARO ALESSANDRO PEPPY SMOKE BAR 16,573 59

6 TIOLI MAURO CARABINA QUEEGLY 16,586 58

7 TIOLI MAURO FRITZ 'N JAZZ 16,843 0

8 MASPERO ELISA SMOKIN PIGEON 16,859 56

9 IACONIS GIUSEPPE BJS NATIVE JET 16,870 55

10 ALBINI CRISTINA PURO LILA CHIC 16,889 54

11 BERGAMO GILBERTO STARLIGHT 16,930 53

12 MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS VANNA 16,941 52

13 BELLINI ORNELLA GENUINE TABASCO GIRL 16,972 51

14 SCARCIA ANDREA CANADAS JET 17,056 50

15 TESTA BARBARA KID 17,124 49

16 BARZON DAVIDE EVES ON HAPPY 17,228 48

17 NOBILE ALESSIA PRINCESS SPARKLE 17,231 47

18 BRICCOLA RACHELE MAYBE MY LADY 17,277 46

19 MIDILI GINO TNT MISSISSIPI SWEET 17,278 0

20 PANNULLO ADOLFO DRESSING ROSE 17,330 44

21 TRUISI FRANCESCO A HEROS VICTORY 17,377 43

22 PELIZZARI MARCO NIC SPOT LIGHT 17,423 42

23 RAIMONDI VIERO REED OF SUGAR 17,524 41

24 CAMANINI SILVIO OBO RAICE CANADA 17,546 40

25 MASPERO SILVIO GO ANGEL KISS 17,642 39

26 MIDILI GINO RUM-MINA BAR 17,650 0

                        5 tappa Campionato Lombardi a



27 TOSI ROBERTO PEPPER CLASSIC 17,667 37

28 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO JURASSIC 17,674 36

29 LAURIA MICHELE HOSTLER ROOSTER 17,712 35

30 POZZETTI DEBORAH DANIVA 17,778 0

31 RICCA GIACOMO SCISA 17,784 33

32 MAZZANTI VANESSA BIG REBEL SPARKLE 17,807 32

33 BIANCO DAVIDE SAFARI BOY BROWN 17,842 31

34 MONTAGNA MATTEO SWEET MELODY MAMA 17,920 30

35 MASPERO PATRIZIA CLASSIC PEPPY CACTUS 17,921 29

36 RANDELLI CLAUDIA CHIQUITO SUGAR CHIC 17,961 28

37 MONTAGNA POMPEO TARIS SPOT JOLLY 18,054 27

38 GALLI PAOLO PACO 18,169 26

39 LAMBRUGHI FABIANA ARTU' 18,358 25

40 RUFFO DINO NAPOLEONE 18,555 24

41 LIGUORI GERRY VF 18,568 23

42 DI PAOLA GIANLUCA BIG SAFARI PLAYBOY 18,841 22

43 TORRE ANTONINO SILVER STAR LIVE 18,875 21

44 GAGLIANO SALVATORE FRANCOLINO 19,243 20

45 ULYANYTSKA OLENA GENUINE ZAN 19,736 19

46 MAZZANTI DINO GRETTY BABY CASH 20,357 18

47 PAPA MATTEO JAY WILD SIDE 20,635 17

48 DE ROSA FRANCESCA SHOT DUSTY DOING 20,700 16

49 LIGUORI GERRY PRINCESS WIZE ALONE NT 0

50 BOSI ANNALISA LITTLE TARIS JACK NT 1

51 BRICCOLA BENEDETTA ROKAMBLE KING NT 1

52 BELLINI ORNELLA DUKE SURPRISE DUDE NT 0

53 BEDONT LISA PASS THE PHARLAP NT 1

54 IACONIS GIUSEPPE KOBA MIDNIGHT NT 0

55 FAVARO ROBERTO NIGHTEYE NT 1

56 PORTA ALICE LUNA NT 1

57 BUONO RAFFAELE SILVER PASS CAST NT 1

58 TRUISI FRANCESCO STAR COMET NT 0



59 FAVARO ALESSANDRO NIC LADY CHEX NT 0

60 DI FEO FEDERICA LENAS RED FRECKLES NT 0

61 POZZETTI DEBORAH TOP GO SONS WIND NT 0

62 ZOBOLI GIANCARLO CASHIN WONDER NT 1

63 CIPRI DANILO MISS STREAKING ROSE NT 1



5^ Tappa Campionato di Barrel Racing & Pole Bending  NBHA Lombardia

19 Giugno 2011 - I SALICI QH - Melegnano (MI)

Pole Bending Open

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO DISTRETTO TEMPO DIV

1 GRACI SALVATORE GRINGER APACHE PIEMONTE 20,560 1

2 MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS VANNA LOMBARDIA 20,744 1

3 MASPERO ELISA TINY MS LOMBARDIA 20,955 1

4 FORMENTI IVAN TOP GO SONS WIND LOMBARDIA 21,485 1

5 TESTA BARBARA KID LOMBARDIA 21,557 1

1 TRUISI FRANCESCO STAR COMET PIEMONTE 21,724 2

2 IACONIS GIUSEPPE KOBA MIDNIGHT LOMBARDIA 22,257 2

3 CAMANINI SILVIO OBO RAICE CANADA LOMBARDIA 22,269 2

1 CACCIA LUCA FRITZ 'N JAZZ LOMBARDIA 23,110 3

2 RIGHINI CARLOTTA MY PEPPY CRISTAL PIEMONTE 23,203 3

3 BERGAMO GILBERTO STARLIGHT PIEMONTE 23,383 3

4 MAZZANTI DINO PRETTY BABY CASH PIEMONTE 23,384 3

5 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO JURASSIC LOMBARDIA 24,352 3

MONTAGNA MATTEO TARIS SPOT JOLLY LOMBARDIA NT

RAIMONDI VIERO REED OF SUGAR LOMBARDIA NT

PEDRETTI MATTEO SASHA LOMBARDIA NT

MIDILI ALESSANDRA MY WISH LOMBARDIA NT

POZZETTI DEBORAH SWEET PLAYBOY LOMBARDIA NT

BUONO RAFFAELE SILVER PASS CAST LOMBARDIA NT

MASPERO SILVIO ANGEL GO KISS LOMBARDIA NT

NOBILE ALESSIA PRINCESS SPARKLE PIEMONTE NT

MONTAGNA POMPEO SWEET MELODY MAMA LOMBARDIA NT



5° TAPPA REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2011

19/06/2011

Barrel Novice Horse

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 BELLINI ORNELLA GENUINE TABASCO GIRL PIEMONTE 16,904

2 DE ROSA FRANCESCA ALOTTA STREAK LOMBARDIA 17,488

3 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO JURASSIC LOMBARDIA 17,503

4 LIGUORI GERRY VF LOMBARDIA 17,641

5 LIGUORI GERRY JOSEY WALES LOMBARDIA 17,680

6 PAPA MATTEO JAY WILD SIDE LOMBARDIA 17,751

7 MIDILI GINO RUM-MINA BAR LOMBARDIA 17,941

8 DE ROSA FRANCESCA EDR ALOTTA YOUNG LOMBARDIA 18,472

9 BERGAMO GILBERTO BOMBAR PIEMONTE 18,563

10 RICCA GIACOMO SCISA PIEMONTE 18,715

11 MIDILI GINO DEISY LOMBARDIA 19,298

12 FILIPPINI MELISSA TOBUR IMAGE SURPRISE LOMBARDIA 19,298

13 LIGUORI GERRY PRINCESS WIZE ALONE LOMBARDIA 19,883

MAZZANTI VANESSA DECK WARRIOR MOON PIEMONTE NT

BERNARDO DOMENICO MISS DUAL ROXETTE LOMBARDIA NT

POZZETTI DEBORAH DANIVA LOMBARDIA NT



Barrel Junior 19/06/2011

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 IACONIS GIUSEPPE (J) BJS NATIVE JET LOMBARDIA 16,883

2 TIOLI ARIANNA (J) FRITZ 'N JAZZ LOMBARDIA 16,987

Barrel Youth 

1 BRICCOLA RACHELE (Y) MAYBE MY LADY LOMBARDIA 17,577

2 FORLONI MIRIANA (Y) FIAMMA LOMBARDIA 18,209

3 PEDRETTI MATTEO (Y) HOSTLER ROOSTER LOMBARDIA 18,566

4 CACCIA LUCA (Y) CARABINA QUEEGLY LOMBARDIA 24,809

5° TAPPA REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2011



5° TAPPA REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2011

19/06/2011
Barrel Novice Riders

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 FILIPPINI MELISSA TOBUR IMAGE SURPRISE LOMBARDIA 19,303

2 CAMMAROTA RAFFAELLA J.C. FROZEN OAK LOMBARDIA 22,106

DI LORENZO MICHAEL BABE WINNIEFLY PIEMONTE NT

PORTA ALICE LUNA LOMBARDIA NT

BEDONT LISA EYED CASH LOMBARDIA NT

LAMBRUGHI FABIANA ARTU' LOMBARDIA NT



5° TAPPA REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2011

19/06/2011

Pole Youth & Junior

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 FORLONI MIRIANA (Y) FIAMMA LOMBARDIA 26,642



19/06/2011

Pole Novice

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 BEDONT LISA EYED CASH LOMBARDIA 22,432

2 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO JURASSIC LOMBARDIA 23,939

3 TOSI ROBERTO PEPPER CLASSIC LOMBARDIA 24,817

RUFFO DINO NAPOLEONE LOMBARDIA NT

BERNARDO DOMENICO MISS DUAL ROXETTE LOMBARDIA NT

5° TAPPA REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2011


